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                          HOT PRESS BUND

STURDY PRODUCTS  introduce the Hot Press Bund to protect your home 
for water damage due to cracks and leaks in Immersion Tanks.

Sturdy Hot Press Bunds are designed to hold the capacity of all domestic hot water cylindrical 
tanks and can be fitted with an overflow pipe to completely eliminate the risk of leakage.
 
Fit and forget with peace of mind in the knowledge that your tank is secure.
 
Once off, easy installation and no further maintenance is required.
 
Temperature extremes will not effect the products
 
Available in 3 different sizes, see below.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product:
 
Length:
Width:
Height:
 
Capacity:
 
 
Code:

B
 
780mm
600mm
300mm
 
125lt
33 Gal
 
249 - A

A
 
900mm
600mm
200mm
 
95lt
25 Gal
 
246 - A

C
 
1400mm
600mm
300mm
 
220lt
58 Gal
 
247 - A

A

B

C
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